KLAW - Lawton - Lawton Fort Sill Rgnl

Airport details

State Oklahoma
Country United States of America
Region K4
Elevation 1107ft (337m)
Timezone GMT -6
Coordinates 34.57401, -98.41351
Type land
ICAO code KLAW
IATA code LAW
FAA code LAW
Runway info
Runway 17 / 35
length 2628m (8622ft)
bearing 176° / 356°
width 46m (150ft)
surface concrete

Communication

LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL ATIS 120.750
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL ATIS 120.750
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL ATIS 120.750
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL ATIS 120.750
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL UNICOM  122.950
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL CTAF 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL CTAF 119.900

LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL UNICOM  122.950
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL UNICOM  122.950

LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL CTAF 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL UNICOM  122.950
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL CTAF 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL GND 121.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL GND 121.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL GND 121.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL GND 121.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL TWR 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL TWR 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL TWR 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL TWR 119.900
LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL FORT SILL 120.550
APP/DEP
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LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL FORT SILL 120.550
APP/DEP

LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL FORT SILL 120.550
APP/DEP

LAWTON FORT SILL RGNL FORT SILL 120.550
APP/DEP

Approach frequencies

ILS-cat-l 35 109.1 18.00mi
3°GS 35 109.1 18.00mi

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
LAW LAWTON VOR/DME 4.6 179.6°
DUC DME 27 110.9°
SHP SHEPPARD (WICHITA FALLS) TACAN 35.7 187.1°
SPS WICHITA FALLS VORTAC 36.3 197°
HBR HOBART VORTAC 36.5 294.2°
LTS ALTUS VORTAC 42.7 275.9°
SKB SCOTLAND (WICHITA FALLS) NDB 47.6 185.3°
BFV BURNS FLAT (CLINTON) VORTAC 55.7 309.9°
RG GALLY (OKLAHOMA CITY) NDB 59.3 48.8°
IRW WILL ROGERS (OKLAHOMA CIT VORTAC 61.5 45.7°
BZ FOSSI (CLINTON) NDB 65.3 318°

PWA WILEY POST (OKLAHOMA CITY VOR/DME 68.8 38.6°

Disclaimer

frequency
109.40
111
110.80
112.70
111.80
109.80
344
110
350
114.10
393
113.40

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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